Carolinas Golf Association
ALPHABETIC ROSTER
One-Day Tournament at Falls Village Golf Club
Saturday, March 24, 2012

Ballance, Douglas, Wake Forest, NC - 11:46
Booth, Wyatt, Raleigh, NC - 10:36

Bracey, Allen, Raleigh, NC - 11:06

Carter, Lauren, West End, NC - 11:56
Chaney, Carl, Raleigh, NC - 10:16
Criswell, Mitchell, West End, NC - 10:56
Daley, Sean, Cary, NC - 10:46

Domanski, Chris, Mocksville, NC - 11:36
Dube, Mike, Winston Salem, NC - 11:46
Eatmon, James, Sims, NC - 11:16
Emmers, Brett, Wilson, NC - 10:26

Fink, Scott, Raleigh, NC - 11:06

Franse, Eldon, Durham, NC - 10:26

Harris, Terry, Raleigh, NC - 11:06

Hartson, Mark, Winston Salem, NC - 11:36
Hawkins, Mike, Pittsboro, NC - 11:26
Herring, Tony, Raleigh, NC - 10:26

Horan, Daniel, Chapel Hill, NC - 11:26
Hughes, Ron, Goldsboro, NC - 10:06
Kadlick, Stephen, Rocky Mount, NC - 10:46
Keister, Stuart, Goldsboro, NC - 10:06
Larmour, David, Winston Salem, NC - 11:36
Lendach, Mike, Raleigh, NC - 10:36
Mccoy, Dean, Pfafftown, NC - 11:46
Moore, Don, Raleigh, NC - 11:16
Morrison, John, Reidsville, NC - 10:16
Nichols, Joseph, Raleigh, NC - 10:36
Nordin, Mark, Raleigh, NC - 10:56

Prairie, Joe, Asheboro, NC - 11:56

Pucci, Andrew, Raleigh, NC - 11:26
Ravanbakht, Kavon, Raleigh, NC - 11:26
Robbins, Randy, Smithfield, NC - 11:16
Sandoval, Diane, Supply, NC - 11:56
Semler, Bobby, Durham, NC - 10:36
Smith, Jason, Raleigh, NC - 10:16
Spencer, John, Winston Salem, NC - 11:46
Taylor, Beverly, Whitsett, NC - 11:56
Taylor, Chris, Concord, NC - 10:56
Toothman, Dennis, Raleigh, NC - 11:16
Torri, William, Holly Springs, NC - 10:56
Webb, Bobby, Fuquay Varina, NC - 10:26
West, Leigh, Kinston, NC - 10:06

Williams, James, Kernersville, NC - 11:36
Zafian, Raymond, Raleigh, NC - 10:46
Zito, David, Greensboro, NC - 10:46



FALLS VILLAGE

Hole Time

Golfer Name

1 10:06

110:16

110:26

1 10:36

1 10:46

1 10:56

111:06

111:16

111:26

Keister, Stuart, Goldsboro, NC
West, Leigh, Kinston, NC
Hughes, Ron, Goldsboro, NC

Morrison, John, Reidsville, NC
Smith, Jason, Raleigh, NC
Chaney, Carl, Raleigh, NC

Franse, Eldon, Durham, NC
Herring, Tony, Raleigh, NC
Emmers, Brett, Wilson, NC
Webb, Bobby, Fuquay Varina, NC

Lendach, Mike, Raleigh, NC
Booth, Wyatt, Raleigh, NC
Nichols, Joseph, Raleigh, NC
Semler, Bobby, Durham, NC

Kadlick, Stephen, Rocky Mount, NC
Zito, David, Greensboro, NC

Daley, Sean, Cary, NC

Zafian, Raymond, Raleigh, NC

Torri, William, Holly Springs, NC
Criswell, Mitchell, West End, NC
Taylor, Chris, Concord, NC
Nordin, Mark, Raleigh, NC

Bracey, Allen, Raleigh, NC
Fink, Scott, Raleigh, NC
Harris, Terry, Raleigh, NC

Moore, Don, Raleigh, NC
Toothman, Dennis, Raleigh, NC
Robbins, Randy, Smithfield, NC
Eatmon, James, Sims, NC

Ravanbakht, Kavon, Raleigh, NC
Pucci, Andrew, Raleigh, NC
Horan, Daniel, Chapel Hill, NC
Hawkins, Mike, Pittsboro, NC

Hcp

Carolinas Golf Association

STARTER'S REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Falls Village Golf Club
Saturday, March 24, 2012

Hole Time Golfer Name

5.2
5.0
18.8

0.1
0.1
0.7

0.8
0.7
1.7
3.1

3.2
3.7
5.0
5.3

5.3
6.7
7.5
7.4

4.8
8.5
9.0
9.1

9.9
12.4
14.4

3.9
8.1
7.4
15.8

13.6
17.3
14.5
17.1

111:36

111:46

1 11:56

Domanski, Chris, Mocksville, NC
Hartson, Mark, Winston Salem, NC
Larmour, David, Winston Salem, NC
Williams, James, Kernersville, NC

Ballance, Douglas, Wake Forest, NC
Dube, Mike, Winston Salem, NC
Mccoy, Dean, Pfafftown, NC
Spencer, John, Winston Salem, NC

Prairie, Joe, Asheboro, NC
Carter, Lauren, West End, NC
Sandoval, Diane, Supply, NC
Taylor, Beverly, Whitsett, NC

Hep
115
13.0
5.7
9.6

16.1
11.8

55
14.3

9.2
0.6
13.4
27.6



Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT
One-Day Tournament at Falls Village Golf Club
Saturday, March 24, 2012

FALLS VILLAGE
Women /Super Senior

Hcp Golfer Name Hole Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole Time
9.2 Prairie, Joe 1 1156

0.6 Carter, Lauren 1 11:56

13.4 Sandoval, Diane 1 1156

27.6 Taylor, Beverly 1 11:56



Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT
One-Day Tournament at Falls Village Golf Club
Saturday, March 24, 2012

FALLS VILLAGE

Senior Men
Hcp Golfer Name Hole Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole Time
3.9 Moore, Don 1 11:16
5.0 West, Leigh 1 10:06
5.2 Keister, Stuart 1 10:06
7.4 Robbins, Randy 1 11:16
8.1 Toothman, Dennis 1 11:16
13.0 Hartson, Mark 1 11:36
15.8 Eatmon, James 1 11:16
17.1 Hawkins, Mike 1 11:26

18.8 Hughes, Ron 1 10:06



Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT
One-Day Tournament at Falls Village Golf Club
Saturday, March 24, 2012

FALLS VILLAGE

Men A

Hcp Golfer Name Hole Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole Time
0.1 Smith, Jason 1 10:16
0.1 Morrison, John 1 10:16
0.7 Chaney, Carl 1 10:16
0.7 Herring, Tony 1 10:26
0.8 Franse, Eldon 1 10:26
1.7 Emmers, Brett 1 10:26
3.1 Webb, Bobby 1 10:26
3.2 Lendach, Mike 1 10:36
3.7 Booth, Wyatt 1 10:36
5.0 Nichols, Joseph 1 10:36
5.3 Semler, Bobby 1 10:36
5.3 Kadlick, Stephen 1 10:46
5.7 Larmour, David 1 11:36
6.7 Zito, David 1 1046
7.4 Zafian, Raymond 1 10:46

7.5 Daley, Sean 1 10:46



Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT
One-Day Tournament at Falls Village Golf Club
Saturday, March 24, 2012

FALLS VILLAGE

Men B
Hcp Golfer Name Hole Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole Time
4.8 Torri, William 1 10:56
5.5 Mccoy, Dean 1 1146
8.5 Criswell, Mitchell 1 10:56
9.0 Taylor, Chris 1 10556
9.1 Nordin, Mark 1 10:56
9.6 Williams, James 1 11:36
9.9 Bracey, Allen 1 11:06
11.5 Domanski, Chris 1 11:36
11.8 Dube, Mike 1 11:46
12.4 Fink, Scott 1 11:06
13.6 Ravanbakht, Kavon 1 11:26
14.3 Spencer, John 1 11:46
14.4 Harris, Terry 1 11:06
14.5 Horan, Daniel 1 11:26
16.1 Ballance, Douglas 1 11:46

17.3 Pucci, Andrew 1 11:26



