

Ballance, Douglas, Wake Forest, NC - 11:46 Booth, Wyatt, Raleigh, NC - 10:36 Bracey, Allen, Raleigh, NC - 11:06 Carter, Lauren, West End, NC - 11:56 Chanev, Carl, Raleigh, NC - 10:16 Criswell, Mitchell, West End, NC - 10:56 Daley, Sean, Cary, NC - 10:46 Domanski, Chris, Mocksville, NC - 11:36 Dube, Mike, Winston Salem, NC - 11:46 Eatmon, James, Sims, NC - 11:16 Emmers, Brett, Wilson, NC - 10:26 Fink, Scott, Raleigh, NC - 11:06 Franse, Eldon, Durham, NC - 10:26 Harris, Terry, Raleigh, NC - 11:06 Hartson, Mark, Winston Salem, NC - 11:36 Hawkins, Mike, Pittsboro, NC - 11:26 Herring, Tony, Raleigh, NC - 10:26 Horan, Daniel, Chapel Hill, NC - 11:26 Hughes, Ron, Goldsboro, NC - 10:06 Kadlick, Stephen, Rocky Mount, NC - 10:46 Keister, Stuart, Goldsboro, NC - 10:06 Larmour, David, Winston Salem, NC - 11:36 Lendach, Mike, Raleigh, NC - 10:36 Mccoy, Dean, Pfafftown, NC - 11:46 Moore, Don, Raleigh, NC - 11:16 Morrison, John, Reidsville, NC - 10:16 Nichols, Joseph, Raleigh, NC - 10:36 Nordin, Mark, Raleigh, NC - 10:56 Prairie, Joe, Asheboro, NC - 11:56 Pucci, Andrew, Raleigh, NC - 11:26 Ravanbakht, Kavon, Raleigh, NC - 11:26 Robbins, Randy, Smithfield, NC - 11:16 Sandoval, Diane, Supply, NC - 11:56 Semler, Bobby, Durham, NC - 10:36 Smith, Jason, Raleigh, NC - 10:16 Spencer, John, Winston Salem, NC - 11:46 Taylor, Beverly, Whitsett, NC - 11:56 Taylor, Chris, Concord, NC - 10:56 Toothman, Dennis, Raleigh, NC - 11:16 Torri, William, Holly Springs, NC - 10:56 Webb, Bobby, Fuguay Varina, NC - 10:26 West, Leigh, Kinston, NC - 10:06 Williams, James, Kernersville, NC - 11:36 Zafian, Raymond, Raleigh, NC - 10:46 Zito, David, Greensboro, NC - 10:46



Hole Time	Golfer Name	<u>Нср</u>	Hole Time	Golfer Name	<u>Hcp</u>
1 10:06	Keister, Stuart, Goldsboro, NC	5.2	1 11:36	Domanski, Chris, Mocksville, NC	11.5
	West, Leigh, Kinston, NC	5.0		Hartson, Mark, Winston Salem, NC	13.0
	Hughes, Ron, Goldsboro, NC	18.8		Larmour, David, Winston Salem, NC	5.7
4 40.46	Marrican John Baidavilla NC	0.1		Williams, James, Kernersville, NC	9.6
1 10:16	Morrison, John, Reidsville, NC Smith, Jason, Raleigh, NC	0.1	1 11:46	Ballance, Douglas, Wake Forest, NC	16.1
	Chaney, Carl, Raleigh, NC	0.7	1 11.40	Dube, Mike, Winston Salem, NC	11.8
		-		Mccoy, Dean, Pfafftown, NC	5.5
1 10:26	Franse, Eldon, Durham, NC	0.8		Spencer, John, Winston Salem, NC	14.3
	Herring, Tony, Raleigh, NC	0.7			
	Emmers, Brett, Wilson, NC	1.7	1 11:56	Prairie, Joe, Asheboro, NC	9.2
	Webb, Bobby, Fuquay Varina, NC	3.1		Carter, Lauren, West End, NC Sandoval, Diane, Supply, NC	0.6 13.4
1 10:36	Lendach, Mike, Raleigh, NC	3.2		Taylor, Beverly, Whitsett, NC	27.6
	Booth, Wyatt, Raleigh, NC	3.7			
	Nichols, Joseph, Raleigh, NC	5.0			
	Semler, Bobby, Durham, NC	5.3			
4 40-40	Kadiak Stanban Daaky Mayot NC	<b>5</b> 2			
1 10:46	Kadlick, Stephen, Rocky Mount, NC Zito, David, Greensboro, NC	5.3 6.7			
	Daley, Sean, Cary, NC	7.5			
	Zafian, Raymond, Raleigh, NC	7.4			
	,				
1 10:56	Torri, William, Holly Springs, NC	4.8			
	Criswell, Mitchell, West End, NC	8.5			
	Taylor, Chris, Concord, NC Nordin, Mark, Raleigh, NC	9.0 9.1			
	Nordin, Mark, Kaleign, NO	3.1			
1 11:06	Bracey, Allen, Raleigh, NC	9.9			
	Fink, Scott, Raleigh, NC	12.4			
	Harris, Terry, Raleigh, NC	14.4			
1 11:16	Moore, Don, Raleigh, NC	3.9			
	Toothman, Dennis, Raleigh, NC	8.1			
	Robbins, Randy, Smithfield, NC	7.4			
	Eatmon, James, Sims, NC	15.8			
1 11:26	Ravanbakht, Kavon, Raleigh, NC	13.6			
1 11.20	Pucci, Andrew, Raleigh, NC	17.3			
	Horan, Daniel, Chapel Hill, NC	14.5			
	Hawkins, Mike, Pittsboro, NC	17.1			



<u>Hcp</u>	Golfer Name	<u>Hole</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	Golfer Name	<u>Hole</u>	<u>Time</u>
9.2	Prairie, Joe	1	11:56				
0.6	Carter, Lauren	1	11:56				
13 /	Sandoval, Diane	1	11:56				
13.4	Salidoval, Dialie	'	11.50				
27.6	Taylor, Beverly	1	11:56				



<u>Нср</u> 3.9	Golfer Name Moore, Don	Hole 1	<u>Time</u> 11:16	<u>Нср</u>	Golfer Name	<u>Hole</u>	Time
5.0	West, Leigh	1	10:06				
5.2	Keister, Stuart	1	10:06				
7.4	Robbins, Randy	1	11:16				
8.1	Toothman, Dennis	1	11:16				
13.0	Hartson, Mark	1	11:36				
15.8	Eatmon, James	1	11:16				
17.1	Hawkins, Mike	1	11:26				
18.8	Hughes, Ron	1	10:06				



<u>Нср</u> 0.1	Golfer Name Smith, Jason	Hole 1	<u>Time</u> 10:16	<u>Нср</u>	Golfer Name	<u>Hole</u>	Time
0.1	Morrison, John	1	10:16				
0.7	Chaney, Carl	1	10:16				
0.7	Herring, Tony	1	10:26				
8.0	Franse, Eldon	1	10:26				
1.7	Emmers, Brett	1	10:26				
3.1	Webb, Bobby	1	10:26				
3.2	Lendach, Mike	1	10:36				
3.7	Booth, Wyatt	1	10:36				
5.0	Nichols, Joseph	1	10:36				
5.3	Semler, Bobby	1	10:36				
5.3	Kadlick, Stephen	1	10:46				
5.7	Larmour, David	1	11:36				
6.7	Zito, David	1	10:46				
7.4	Zafian, Raymond	1	10:46				
7.5	Daley, Sean	1	10:46				



<u>Нср</u> 4.8	Golfer Name Torri, William	Hole 1	<u>Time</u> 10:56	<u>Нср</u>	Golfer Name	<u>Hole</u>	Time_
5.5	Mccoy, Dean	1	11:46				
8.5	Criswell, Mitchell	1	10:56				
9.0	Taylor, Chris	1	10:56				
9.1	Nordin, Mark	1	10:56				
9.6	Williams, James	1	11:36				
9.9	Bracey, Allen	1	11:06				
11.5	Domanski, Chris	1	11:36				
11.8	Dube, Mike	1	11:46				
12.4	Fink, Scott	1	11:06				
13.6	Ravanbakht, Kavon	1	11:26				
14.3	Spencer, John	1	11:46				
14.4	Harris, Terry	1	11:06				
14.5	Horan, Daniel	1	11:26				
16.1	Ballance, Douglas	1	11:46				
17.3	Pucci, Andrew	1	11:26				